Our Collection Is Growing
Fisherbrand
Cell Culture Workflow
Since we started the Fisherbrand™ collection over 50 years ago,
it’s always been our goal to offer you the right product at the right
value — and be the right partner for you — time after time.
That’s why we’re excited to announce the Fisherbrand collection
of consumables is growing and now includes a complete line of

FB12566507 100mL 0.45μm 90mm 12/Case
6
Fisherbrand™ Polystyrene Receiver Flasks
Use these single-use receiver flasks with bottle-top filters
or as a replacement storage bottle for filter units.
Cat. No. Pore Size Quantity
FB12566513 150mL 24/Case
FB12566514 250mL 24/Case
FB12566515 500mL 12/Case
FB12566516 1000mL 12/Case
Fisherbrand Sterile PETG Media Bottles
An inexpensive and shatterproof alternative to glass media bottles, these disposable PETG bottles
provide impact resistance. Bottles are available with or without tamper-evident seals.
Cat. No. Capacity Quantity
With tamper-evident seals.
FBMB30 30mL 48/Case
FBMB60 60mL 48/Case
FBMB125 125mL 24/Case
FBMB250 250mL 24/Case
FBMB500 500mL 12/Case
FBMB1000 1000mL 12/Case
Without tamper-evident seals.
FBMB30A 30mL 48/Case
FBMB60A 60mL 48/Case
FBMB125A 125mL 24/Case
FBMB250A 250mL 24/Case
FBMB500A 500mL 12/Case
FBMB1000A 1000mL 12/Case
7
Fisherbrand Glass Media Bottles
These reusable glass bottles have GL45 screw thread caps, wide openings and replaceable
polypropylene pour rings.
Cat. No. Pore Size Quantity
FB800100 100mL  10/Case
FB800250 250mL  10/Case
FB800500 500mL  10/Case
FB8001000 1000mL  10/Case
FB8002000 2000mL  1/Case
FB8005000 5000mL  1/Case
FB80010000 10000mL  1/Case
Fisherbrand™ Isotemp™ General Purpose Deluxe Water Baths
Easy to use and designed to maintain consistent temperatures for reliable results.
Cat. No. Volume Interior Dimensions
(D x W x H)

Fisherbrand™ Isotemp™ CO2 Incubators
Choose direct heat or water-jacketed versions with TC or IR sensors.
Direct heat units are available in two sizes.
Cat. No. Description Capacity Sensor Type
11-676-600 Water-Jacketed 184L Thermal Conductivity
11-676-601 Water-Jacketed 184L Infrared
11-676-602 Direct Heat 184L Thermal Conductivity
11-676-603 Direct Heat 184L Infrared
11-676-604 Direct Heat 150L Thermal Conductivity
11-676-605 Direct Heat 150L Infrared
10
Fisherbrand™ Shaker Flasks
Sterile, Erlenmeyer-shaped flasks are available with plain or baffled bottoms and vented (0.2µm pore)
or non-vented screw caps.
Cat. No. Bottom Shape Closure Type Capacity Quantity
PBV125 Plain Vented 125mL 24/Case
PBNV125 Plain Non-Vented 125mL 24/Case
BBV125 Baffled Vented 125mL 24/Case
PBV250 Plain Vented 250mL 12/Case
PBNV250 Plain Non-Vented 250mL 12/Case
BBV250 Baffled Vented 250mL 12/Case
PBV500 Plain Vented 500mL 12/Case
PBNV500 Plain Non-Vented 500mL 12/Case
BBV500 Baffled Vented 500mL 12/Case
PBV1000 Plain Vented 1000mL 6/Case
PBNV1000 Plain Non-Vented 1000mL 6/Case
BBV1000 Baffled Vented 1000mL 6/Case
BBV2000 Baffled Vented 2000mL 4/Case
PBV2000 Plain Vented 2000mL 4/Case
PBV2800 Plain Vented 2800mL 4/Case
BBV2800 Baffled Vented 2800mL 4/Case
11
Fisherbrand Pipet Controller
This powerful and lightweight ergonomic controller, which fits most commonly
used glass or plastic pipets, is portable, battery-operated and rechargeable.

02-707-407 Nonfiltered 100 to 1250μL Yes
Hinged
Rack
960/Pack; 5
Packs/Case
02-707-408 Nonfiltered 100 to 1250μL No
Rack
Insert
960/Pack; 5
Packs/Case
17
Fisherbrand™ Elite™ Single-Channel Adjustable-Volume Pipettes
The extremely low plunger forces of these fully autoclavable pipettes let you work
longer without fatigue and reduce the risk of repetitive stress injuries.
Cat. No. Volume Range Increments
FBE00010 1 to 10μL 0.02μL
FBE00020 2 to 20μL 0.02μL
FBE00050 5 to 50μL 0.1μL
FBE00100 10 to 100μL 0.2μL
FBE00200 20 to 200μL 0.2μL
FBE10000 1 to 10mL 0.02mL
FBE05000 0.5 to 5mL 0.01mL
FBE01000 100 to 1000μL 1μL
Fisherbrand Elite Multichannel Adjustable-Volume Pipettes
These fully autoclavable pipettes offer low plunger forces and soft-touch
tip ejection to allow you to work longer without fatigue.
Cat. No. No. of Channels Volume Range Increments
FBE800010 8 1 to 10μL 0.02μL
FBE800050 8 5 to 50μL 0.1μL
FBE800300 8 30 to 300μL 1μL
FBE800100 8 10 to 100μL 0.2μL
FBE1200010 12 1 to 10μL 0.02μL
FBE1200050 12 5 to 50μL 0.1μL
FBE1200100 12 10 to 100μL 0.2μL
FBE1200300 12 30 to 300μL 1μL
18
Fisherbrand™ Elite™ Pipette Kits
The kit provides a wide range of fully autoclavable pipettes for
multiple applications.